

ITEM NO.104

Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9199/2013

SHEO PARSHAD @ SHEO NARAIN (DEAD) THR.LRS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Released from Part-Heard on 10.07.2020)

Date : 24-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, Sr. AAG
Mr. Sumit Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 16.03.2021.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the appellant may file
brief synopsis in the matter.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)