

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9199/2013

SHEO PARSHAD @ SHEO NARAIN (DEAD) THR.LRS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Muralidhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, AOR
Mr. Dushyant Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. A Kartik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, Sr. A.A.G.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sangwan, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Tallapragada, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neelmani Pant, Adv.
Ms. Apoorva Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18.01.2024.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)